Frequency
Control
Citizen
907www.mouser.com/citizen
CITIZEN SMD Programmable, XO and VCXO Oscillators
(800) 346-6873
7.0
±0.15

XXX.XXXXXX
Followed by “M” for MHz
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:
Packaging Method:
UT = Tape & Reel (2000 pcs min.)
UB = Bulk
Product Family
Frequency Tolerance
(at Operating Temp.):
B = ±50ppm (-20°C to +70°C)
C = ±100ppm (-20°C to +70°C) (Std)
F = ±100ppm (-40°C to +85°C)
G = ±200ppm (-40°C to +85°C)
Programmable Frequency:
Voltage Load Condition
PT 5V TTL
PC 5V CMOS
PB 3.3V CMOS
Pin Assignment
Pin No. Connection
#1 OE or Stand By
#2 GND
#3 OUT
#4 Vdd
Function
#1 Input #3 Output Condition
H Oscillation Out
Open Oscillation Out
L Oscillation Stop
Pin Assignment
Pin No. Connection
#1 VC
#2 NC
#3 GND
#4 OUT
#5 OE
#6 Vdd
Function
#5 #4 Output Condition
H Oscillation out
Open Oscillation out
L Oscillation stop
DIMENSIONS: mm
Frequency
(MHz) Voltage Pull
(ppm) Temp. °C
695-CSX750VKB-122 CSX750VKB-12.288M-UT 12.288 3.3 +/- 90 -20 + 70 5.25 4.88 3.38 3.00 2.70
695-CSX750VKB-25 CSX750VKB-25.00M-UT 25.00 3.3 +/- 90 -20 + 70 5.25 4.88 3.38 3.00 2.70
695-CSX750VKB-327 CSX750VKB-32.768M-UT 32.768 3.3 +/- 90 -20 + 70 5.25 4.88 3.38 3.00 2.70
695-CSX750VKB-353 CSX750VKB-35.328M-UT 35.328 3.3 +/- 90 -20 + 70 5.25 4.88 3.38 3.00 2.70
695-CSX750VKE-353 CSX750VKE-35.328M-UT 35.328 3.3 +/- 90 -40 + 85 5.78 5.37 3.72 3.30 2.97
695-CSX750VJB-409 CSX750VJB-4.096M-UT 4.096 5.0 +/- 100 -20 + 70 5.25 4.88 3.38 3.00 2.70
695-CSX750VJB-20 CSX750VJB-20.000-MUT 20.00 5.0 +/- 100 -20 + 70 5.25 4.88 3.38 3.00 2.70
695-CSX750VJB-27 CSX750VJB-27.000M-UT 27.00 5.0 +/- 100 -20 + 70 5.25 4.88 3.38 3.00 2.70
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download